Rullahiihdon SM-kilpailut 24.-25.8.2019

MY
Lahti :

55 Keskeytti: 0 Hylétty : O

112 Ojansivu Antti
117 Lehtonen Lari

108 Alexander KULESHOV

106 Lepistd Lauri
103 Sarkkinen Joonas
95 SipilaTuro
85 Parantainen Kalle
87 Tossavainen Juuso
113 VuorelaMarkus
111 Haarala Juuso
119 Hyvérinen Perttu
115 Vuorinen Lauri
97 Vladimir Baskov

118 Raul SHAKIRZIANOV

102 Tiilikainen Tino
107 Poikkiméaki Miska

86 Stahlberg Alexander

114 Mikkonen Juho

96 Pavel SASHKQOV
104 Alexander Vdovin
110 Petr SEDOV

101 Evgenyi Kudryavtsev

93 Vuorinen Lass
84 Liekari Emil

75 Vuollet Eino

77 Husu Niko
116 Ma&ki Joni
109 Parttimaa Aleks
54 Harjula Tuomas
94 Makela Juuso

82 Honkimaa Antti
83 Toivanen Elmeri
63 Repo Antti

70 Hognabba Oscar
92 Koponen Joona
69 Moilanen Niilo
52 Hulovatyy Yaroslav
74 Pontinen Teemu
99 Suhonen Verneri
56 Mazhaiev Dmytro

98 Vinkanharju Waltteri

68 Pyykko Vesti

80 Harju liro-Mikko
66 MattilaWiljam

88 Karkkulainen Jussi
73 Vuollet Eero

64 Kotro Tuomas

67 Mattila Juuso

78 Santasalo Tomi

51 Pyshniak Volodymyr
53 Karvinen Otto-Eemil

55 Mandzuik Pavlo
65 Koponen Jeri

60 Stevander Pyry
59 Khurtyk Dmytro

27525209
22357032

29021028
25666254
28978114
31215453
31927657
28576312
28527329
27432677
25329216

27576591
34544765
32693100
27512649

27097973
32036987
27241583
40083952
22631729
30128376
28199074
24110109
24123510
30979240
28453383
24210562
27842144
32555280

22971722
29667929

29619430
33685874
29508897
40087913
27473649
27585511
27476138
32844085
33840693

40055700

25920916
34415674

Tulostettu 25.08.19 klo 12.12.32

Jamin Janne

Imatran Urheilijat
RUS

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
IF Minken

Kuusamon Er&Vekot
Jamin Janne

POHTI SKITEAM
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Skiteam 105

RUS

RUS

Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
NORRVALLA SKI TEAM
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

Skiteam 105

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Posion Pyrint6
Kuusamon Er&Veikot
POHTI SKITEAM
Skiteam 105

Keravan Urheilijat
POHTI SKITEAM
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
IF Asarna

Tampereen Yritys

Oulun Hiihtoseura

UKR

Kuusamon Er&Vekot
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
UKR

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura
POHTI SKITEAM
Keravan Urhelilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Posion Pyrint6
Vehkalahden Veikot
Himangan Urhellijat
Jamin Janne

UKR

Kontiolahden Urhellijat
UKR

Tampereen Yritys
Keravan Urheilijat

UKR

Sivu 1l

34.16,1
34.22,3
34.29,0
34.56,4
35.08,9
35.11,0
35.16,4
35.16,6
35.22,5
35.22,7
35.30,4
35.30,8
35.32,6
35.39,4
35.41,1
35.43,0
35.46,2
35.52,9
35.54,1
35.56,9
36.04,2
36.05,7
36.11,5
36.11,6
36.15,5
36.16,8
36.23,2
36.25,4
36.36,0
36.53,1
36.56,4
37.20,1
37.30,4
37.36,7
37.40,0
37.46,4
37.49,1
37.51,9
38.02,2
38.09,6
38.15,2
38.17,4
38.19,5
38.23,5
38.51,7
38.56,2
38.56,9
39.11,2
39.16,5
39.56,0
40.00,1
40.05,8
40.10,6
40.21,8
41.04,9

0,0
+6,2
+12,9
+40,3
+52,8
+54,9
+1.00,3
+1.00,5
+1.06,4
+1.06,6
+1.14,3
+1.14,7
+1.16,5
+1.23,3
+1.25,0
+1.26,9
+1.30,1
+1.36,8
+1.38,0
+1.40,8
+1.48,1
+1.49,6
+1.55,4
+1.55,5
+1.59,4
+2.00,7
+2.07,1
+2.09,3
+2.19,9
+2.37,0
+2.40,3
+3.04,0
+3.14,3
+3.20,6
+3.23,9
+3.30,3
+3.33,0
+3.35,8
+3.46,1
+3.53,5
+3.59,1
+4.01,3
+4.03,4
+4.07,4
+4.35,6
+4.40,1
+4.40,8
+4.55,1
+5.00,4
+5.39,9
+5.44,0
+5.49,7
+5.54,5
+6.05,7
+6.48,8



